पंजाब नैशनल बैंक 🐸 punjab national bank

(प्र.का.: 7, भीखाएजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली)

(H.O.: 7, Bhikhaiji Cama Place, New Delhi)

www.pnbindia.in

राजाता के प्राचा के प्राचा के प्राचा के प्राचा के प्राचा के प्राचा के कार्या के प्राचा					
	शाखा ^{Branch} PUNE, SATARA ROAD	edterrences of proceedings are responsible to the contraction of the contract of the cont			
N N	शाखा क्रमांक ∕ Branch SI. No.	ग्राहक आई.डी.सं०/Customer I.D. No.	खाता सं०/Account No.	श्रेणी/Category	परिचालन का तरीका/Mode of Operation
	398400 A0V016167 श्री/श्रीमती/कुमारी/Received from Sh./Smt./Ms .		398400PU00036846		केवल अ भएमभोदार/FSED in S JGNATO RY जन्मतिथि/Date of Birth
SHIVAM COMPU DATA FORMS	PRINCIPAL JAYAWANT PUBLIC SCHOOLURULI DEVACHI AND EDUCATION OFFICER Z.P. PUNE S NO 27/7 AND 27/8 URALI DEVACHI TAL HAVELI, PUNE, MAHARASHTRA			वयस्कता की तारीख/Date of Majority	
	₹ 5,00,000.00 रुपये Rupees	portal purguo aprilimitati	की अवधि at the ra		विकल्प/Option Grant Dear
	Five Lakh only. प्रभावी तारीख/w.e.f.		परिपक्वता की तारीख / Date of Maturity	परिपक्वता मूल्य/Maturity Value	periodicity of Interest payable
	19-03-2019्रोजन	ad Baylaros Silm / cross. Sons / compo nocional bosses	खाता संख्या में भूजीज()गुँमा 290ूण/Inte	erest to be credited to Æç, №, 770.0) नामांकन / Nomination
	FD -SUGAM DEPOSIT [CUM] Repaymt AC - No Repaymt AC of book pumps notional book pumps				
	We confirm having accepted from you the above deposit. महत्वपूर्ण सूचना के लिए कृपया पृष्ठ के पीछे देखें। Please see on reverse for Important Information.		प्राधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता (जीबीपीए सं०) प्राधिकृत हस्ता Authorised Signatory (GBPA No.) Authorised S		ताक्षरकर्ता (जीवीपिए सं०) Signatoly (GBPANo.)

GOVERNING BODY

4110240136

HELD ON 18/03/2019 AT 10.30 A.M. IN THE OFFICE OF SOCIETY.

11 3 9 5 2 2 0 11

It is Resolved that the the Amount to be withdraw Rs. 500,000/- against cheque no.: 395220 from Jayawant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal having saving account with Punjab National bank, Sahakr Nagar Branch, Pune Account no.: 3984000102031469 for creation of joint Fixed Deposit Receipt for Five years. The Details of the FDR given Below

1) Principal Jayawant Public School Uruli Devachi and Education Officer Z.P. PUNE FDR Amount Rs. 500,000/-

Proposed by. : Shri Anil S. Sawant.

Seconded by .: Shri Sudhir Bhilare

ADVO16167 398400PU00036846

31

The above resolution was passed unanimously on 18th March 2019. At. 10.30 A.M.

Prof. . T.J.Sawant

Founder Secretary

Jayawant Shikshan Prasarak Mandal



Prof. Dr. T. J. Sawant B.E.(Elec.),Ph.D. Founder Secretary

JAYAWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S JAYAWANT PUBLIC SCHOOL

(C.B.S.E.Affiliation No.:1130607) Sr. No- 27/7, Uruli Devachi, Taluka - Haveli, Pune, Maharastra-412 308. Ph- 8446052008, 8446052009.

E-mail: jspmjps@gmail.com Website: www.jspm.edu.in



DATE:-15/03/2019

Moushumi Chowdhury
Msc, B.Ed., Mphil, MBA
Principal.

JSPM'S/JPS/ADM/2018-19/2784

To, The Founder Secretary, JSPM'S Corporate Office, Katraj, Pune.

Kind attention Dr. K. N. Barbole sir.

Subject: Security Deposit of Rs. five lacs in name of school principal and education officer Z.P,

Respected sir.

5 years

It is to bring to your kind notice that our school needs to obtain a security deposit of Rs. 5,00,000/-(Five lacs only)in the name of principal and the educational officer Z.P. Pune.

This is required for the purpose of new regulation paned by the state educational authorities.

Kindly Great permission for the same.

This is for your kind information and personal please.

Thanking You

JSPM Corporate Office, Pune

Yours Sincerely,

Date: 15/3/19

Inward No: - 1.122849 JS

Particular / Subject :-

Sent To: - OR KN Barbolo Sm'

nward Sign :-

Mrs. M. Chowdhury

Mrs L. Joshi

Mr. V. Bugade

Mrs. S. Raskar

Dr. T. J. Sawant

Principal
Jayawant Public School

Asst. Director School Program Hadapsar Campus Campus Director Hadapsar Campus **Deputy Director**

Founder Secretary ISPM's Group

PRINCIPAL

THE JAYAWANT PUBLIC SCHOOL

CBSE Affiliation- 1130607 Viail Devachi, Hadapsar, Pune- 412 348.

Verified& hence recommended

1613119